
DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 50.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsNewtown Youth Wrestling Ass

Derby - Derby Renegade Wres

Killingly

Montville

New Fairfield 3 Style Wrest

Hebron-RHAM

Norwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

Griswold

New Milford Wrestling Assoc

Tommy Milligan

Jack Batista-Fletcher

Ian Cathell

Dante Crisman

Paolo Ciatto

Jaiden James

Jackson Heslin

Phoenix Gardella

Daniel Carrozza

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 50.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 55.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsKillingly

Southington

Newtown Youth Wrestling Ass

Branford - Team Tugman Wres

Shelton - Gael Force Wrestl

New Fairfield 3 Style Wrest

Gladiators

Knights of Coventry

Danbury - Beast Training

Hebron-RHAM

Norwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

East Hartford

Southington

Madison - Madison Youth Wre

Montville

Pomperaug Youth Wrestling C

Hayden Ferland

Josh Howard

Daniel Accomando

Ari Shapiro

Logan Persson

Colin McCormack

Reese Titus

Jacob Pachero

Jayson You

Benjamin Fournier

Ethan Vitti

Tyler Maynard

Asaiah Baez

Delcy Dullary

Calen VanVoorhies

Matthew Clarke

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 55.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 60.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsNew Canaan - New Canaan You

Newtown Youth Wrestling Ass

Colchester

Fisheye

Gladiators

Hebron-RHAM

New Milford Wrestling Assoc

New Canaan - New Canaan You

Colchester

New Canaan - New Canaan You

East Hartford

Danbury - Beast Training

Bethel Youth Wrestling Club

Gladiators

Branford - Team Tugman Wres

Cael Wilderman

Lucas Manfredi

Kevin Kasperowski

Griffin Devino

Evan Tyler

Michael Guerriero

Brendan Mulvihill

Patrick Zoccolillo

Kyle Levesque

Theodore Goetz

Jerry Hill

Ben Bianchi

Bernardo Medina

Matthew Lopes

Antonio Madero

BYE BYE

Danbury - Beast Training

Matthew Lopes

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 60.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

FOURTH PLACE

BYE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

BYE

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 65.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsMeriden

Stafford

Norwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

Danbury - Beast Training

Newtown Youth Wrestling Ass

New Canaan - New Canaan You

Colchester

Fisheye

Milford - Milford Wrestling

Newington

New Milford Wrestling Assoc

Colchester

Knights of Coventry

Danbury Youth Wrestling Ass

Gladiators

Westport - Westport PAL Wre

Stylz Mitchell

Dylan McLaughlin

Jacob Gonzales

Lucas Coleman

Rieder Gupta

Trey Kaupp

Dante Colella

Carmine Trovato

CARSON HILL

Jonah Weber

Joshua Bennett

Jesse Defonce

Khalil Bourjili

Thomas Brunelli

Jack Janes

Jayce Decaprio

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 65.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 70.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsDanbury Youth Wrestling Ass

Norwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

Plainville

Killingly

MarcAurele

Meriden

Stamford - Stamford Junior

Danbury Youth Wrestling Ass

East Hartford

New Fairfield 3 Style Wrest

Colchester

Trumbull - Trumbull Youth W

Madison - Madison Youth Wre

MarcAurele

Bethel Youth Wrestling Club

East Hartford

Will Smith

James Wise

Joseph Kennedy

Kaden Ware

Harold Lewis

Caiden White

ARCHER MANNING

Andrew Hancock

Drayvn Roberts

Thomas Bock

Cooper Pitts

Brayden Soleau

Patrick Craig

Jack Sisson

Luke Salmon

Brock Goodwin

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 70.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 75.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsWhaling City

Berlin

Pomperaug Youth Wrestling C

Branford - Team Tugman Wres

Trumbull - Trumbull Youth W

Ridgefield Youth Wrestling

Gladiators

Montville

New Fairfield 3 Style Wrest

Predator

Norwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

East Hartford

Southington

Stamford

Glastonbury

Newtown Youth Wrestling Ass

Melakai Maddox

Landon Vieira

Nathaniel Booth

William Henckel

Tyler Smith

Matthew Nightingale

Adam Zavecz

Isaiah Balancier

Foster Doucette

Andrew Reall

Devin Bougie

Darian Murray

Justin Gierum

Samuel Montovon

Ethan Cohall

Gavin Knop

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 75.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 80.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsNorwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

Ledyard

Gladiators

Newington

Colchester

MarcAurele

Fisheye

New Fairfield 3 Style Wrest

Somers

Zavier Hernandez

Braden Wischman

Kenneth Whitford

Luca Corvino

David Johnson

Jack Richardson

Zachary Vazquez

Chad Mairano

Corbin Berna

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 80.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 87.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsFisheye

MarcAurele

Branford - Team Tugman Wres

Newtown Youth Wrestling Ass

Westport - Westport PAL Wre

Stafford

Norwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

Winsted-Hurricane

Pomperaug Youth Wrestling C

Stafford

Silverback

Wilton Wrestling Club

Berlin

Alexis Adams

Soren Rief

Cole Snider

Fisher Stites

Jackson Oliver

Daniel Prato

Nicholas Fatone

Adam Wright

Jaycee Diaz

Lorenzo Caratozzolo

Kyle Segetti

Zackary Donovan

Emeka Yearwood

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 87.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 95.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsNewtown Youth Wrestling Ass

Milford - Milford Wrestling

Berlin

Stafford

Norwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

Danbury Youth Wrestling Ass

Newington

Pomperaug Youth Wrestling C

Derby - Derby Renegade Wres

Stamford - Stamford Junior

New Milford Wrestling Assoc

Nathan Taylor

Quinn Eyrich

Anthony Faienza

Caleb Ives

Douglas Cahill JR

Nicholas Parker

Nicholas Gonzalez

Jack Wendel

CHRISTOPHER MUNOZ

Ryan Heinz

Landon Tannone

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 95.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 103.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship Rounds

Meriden

Newtown Youth Wrestling Ass

Norwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

New Milford Wrestling Assoc

New Fairfield 3 Style Wrest

Berlin

Nathaniel Travali

Brock Dukate

Ryan Gilchrist

Teddy Romain

Douglas Traynor

Johnny Rosario

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 103.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 112.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

Norwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

Norwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

Winsted-Hurricane

Winsted-Hurricane

Norwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

Norwalk - Norwalk Youth Wre

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIS BRACKET IS WRESTLING A ROUND ROBIN FORMAT

THIRD PLACE

Tournament Plus   Copyright © 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Jason Singer

Jason Singer

Devin Devita

Devin Devita

Brendan Gilchrist

Brendan Gilchrist



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 120.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

Danbury Youth Wrestling Ass

Danbury Youth Wrestling Ass

Danbury Youth Wrestling Ass

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIS BRACKET IS WRESTLING A ROUND ROBIN FORMAT

Tournament Plus   Copyright © 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Dominic Iaquinto

Dominic Iaquinto

Dominic Iaquinto

Nicholas Cordone

Nicholas Cordone

Nicholas Cordone



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 140.0 USAWCT Interemediate State Championships
March 1, 2015

New Milford Wrestling Assoc

New Milford Wrestling Assoc

New Milford Wrestling Assoc

Meriden

Meriden

Meriden

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIS BRACKET IS WRESTLING A ROUND ROBIN FORMAT

Tournament Plus   Copyright © 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Connor Johnson

Connor Johnson

Connor Johnson

Derek Peny

Derek Peny

Derek Peny


